
Module ET7904
Week Day Date Time Mode Room Notes

23 Monday 26 January 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 3105
25 Monday 09 February 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 3105
29 Monday 09 March 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 3105
31 Monday 23 March 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 3105

Module ET7906
Week Day Date Time Mode Room Notes

22 Tuesday 20 January 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 3105
25 Tuesday 10 February 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 3105
27 Tuesday 24 February 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 3105
29 Tuesday 10 March 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 3025

Module ET7908
Week Day Date Time Mode Room Notes

22 Tuesday 20 January 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 3098
24 Tuesday 03 February 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 3098
27 Tuesday 24 February 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 3098
31 Tuesday 24 March 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 3098

Module ET7907
Week Day Date Time Mode Room Notes

23 Tuesday 27 January 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 3105
25 Tuesday 10 February 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 3105
29 Tuesday 10 March 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 3105
31 Tuesday 24 March 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 3105

Module ET7901
Week Day Date Time Mode Room Notes

22 Wednesday 21 January 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 3105
24 Wednesday 04 February 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 3105
27 Wednesday 25 February 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 3105
30 Wednesday 18 March 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 3105

Module ET7902
Week Day Date Time Mode Room Notes

23 Wednesday 28 January 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 3105
25 Wednesday 11 February 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 3105
29 Wednesday 11 March 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 3105
31 Wednesday 25 March 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 3105

Module ET7910
Week Day Date Time Mode Room Notes

23 Wednesday 28 January 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 4035
25 Wednesday 11 February 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 4035
29 Wednesday 11 March 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 4035
31 Wednesday 25 March 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 4035

Module ET7905
Week Day Date Time Mode Room Notes

22 Wednesday 21 January 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 3081
24 Wednesday 04 February 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 5052
27 Wednesday 25 February 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 5052
30 Wednesday 18 March 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 5040

Module ET7903
Week Day Date Time Mode Room Notes

23 Thursday 29 January 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 3105
25 Thursday 12 February 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 3106
29 Thursday 12 March 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 3105
31 Thursday 26 March 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 3105

Module EDPT7114
Week Day Date Time Mode Room Notes

Business Studies Pedagogy

PME Year 1, Semester 2 Pedagogy Timetable 
History Pedagogy

Mathematics Pedagogy

Music Pedagogy

Modern Language Pedagogy

English Pedagogy

Science Pedagogy

Irish Language Pedagogy

Geography Pedagogy

Computer Science Pedagogy



22 Thursday 22 January 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 3105
24 Thursday 05 February 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 3105
27 Thursday 26 February 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 3105
30 Thursday 19 March 2026 16:30-18:30 In person 3105
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